
HHM MP LTC CRSWL

MP
STATE

CHAMPS
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HM ST TT ST TT HM ST ST ST TT ST TT ST ST TT ST TT TT TT ST TT TT TT TT TT ST TT HM HM 11 5 5

0-51 PW #

Goerbig, Skylar 22 15 20 10 15 20 20 10 20 10 6 5 151 41 110 0

Lickfeldt, Deegan 54 15 15 20 15 15 8 8 96 23 73 0

Sherman, Charlie 35 20 20 20 15 10 10 95 50 25 20

Krug, Luke 76k 20 20 20 20 80 40 40 0

Bordeaux, Riley 7 20 20 15 10 65 0 65 0

Jaques, Charles x 20 15 15 50 15 35 0

Schoenmaker, Ryder 1 15 10 25 0 25 0

Sherman, Henry 10 10 5 6 21 5 16 0

Gillespie, Gavin 182 8 8 16 0 16 0

Goerbig, Ryder 1 8 4 4 16 4 12 0

Webb, Amanda 11 3 3 3 0 0

0-51 Multi

Myers, Evan 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 340 160 140 40

Goerbig, Skylar 22 15 15 8 10 20 20 6 4 4 102 12 90 0

Eddy, Hayden 35 10 10 10 15 10 8 6 15 6 8 98 65 8 25

Krug, Luke 76k 15 15 15 20 15 15 95 60 35 0

Anderson, Alexander 76 8 10 10 10 10 15 10 10 6 89 48 41 0

Hawley, Andrew 75 15 15 15 15 15 75 30 45 0

Sherman, Charlie 35 10 6 8 8 8 10 50 22 28 0

Scherer, Alaynnah 829 15 15 15 45 15 15 15

Sherman, Henry 10 6 3 3 12 3 9 0

Bloss, Kevin 89 5 5 10 5 5 0

Lickfeldt, Deegan 54 8 8 0 8 0

Blain, Kvran 43 8 8 0 0 8

Bordeaux, Riley 7 0 0 0 0 0

0-51 Chain

Savage, Aaden 77 20 20 20 20 20 20 15 20 20 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 20 20 20 15 1 356 155 161 40

Myers, Evan 22 15 15 15 15 15 20 15 15 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 15 20 20 320 160 145 15

Urbina, Adrian 206 10 10 15 15 50 0 50 0

Springsteen, Trey 33 10 8 8 26 10 16 0

Eddy, Hayden 35 10 10 10 0 0

Hawley, Andrew 75 10 10 10 0 0

Rosencrantz, Jason 12 0 0 0 0 0

52-65 7-11
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Savage, Aaden 77 0 20 20 5 20 15 15 20 20 15 15 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 15 6 336 130 186 20

Myers, Evan 22 20 15 15 8 15 8 10 15 15 8 8 15 15 15 15 15 10 20 242 97 110 35

Sentell, Skylar 60 20 10 20 6 20 10 20 10 116 96 20 0

Green, Carson 22x 10 20 20 6 8 6 15 85 62 23 0

Kitchen, Ethan 66k 15 10 10 10 8 53 43 10 0

Renfroe, Lawson 6r 6 10 10 26 16 10 0

Humphrey, Zain 18x 0 10 10 6 26 16 10 0

Sentell, Sarah 60 20 20 20 0 0

Springsteen, Trey 33 10 10 0 10 0

Kitchen, Ethan 66k 8 8 0 8 0

Walton, Sarah 18 8 8 8 0 0

Montgomery, Levi 65 0 0 0 0 0

66-85 7-15

Ross, Billy 9R 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 340 180 120 40

Clutter, Chris 78 10 10 20 10 10 15 15 10 10 10 15 15 10 10 8 20 6 6 210 96 94 20

Montgomery, Levi 65 0 10 15 15 15 15 15 85 30 55 0

Green, Carson 68 15 10 15 15 10 5 70 50 20 0

Harrington, Austin 99 15 15 0 10 10 10 60 25 35 0

Gatlin, Trevor 670 15 8 10 8 8 49 18 8 23

Deweerdt, Aiden 24 20 15 35 0 35 0

Wittkopp, Kaiden 70 15 10 25 25 0 0

Wieling, Trevor 10 20 20 0 20 0

Jozwik, Jeremy 31 15 15 0 0 15

Krueger, Nick 0 10 10 0 10 0

Kitchen, Ethan 66k 5 5 10 5 5 0

Myers, Evan 22 6 6 0 6 0

Sentell, Skylar 60 3 3 3 0 0

86-250cc Open

Ross, Billy 9r 5 15 8 1 15 8 15 8 20 15 20 20 15 15 20 20 20 10 15 265 106 153 6

Jean, Jordan 117t 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 15 15 20 20 6 8 234 126 98 10

Bailey, Zach 71 6 10 15 10 10 10 6 8 10 15 10 10 10 10 6 8 15 15 15 8 20 227 83 128 16

Gyomory, Kolby 31s 15 6 15 15 20 15 20 10 20 6 142 86 26 30

Bargeron, Brady 5x 20 4 8 20 6 15 10 4 8 10 15 3 123 58 25 40

Wittkopp, Kaiden 70 8 8 10 6 5 10 0 8 5 4 8 72 42 22 8

Shaw, Dylan 31s 4 5 5 15 10 10 5 5 59 10 45 4

Gatlin, Trevor 670 5 6 3 3 8 8 2 6 4 4 49 17 32 0

Somerville, Jacob 85 8 4 4 16 16 0 0

Harrington, Austin 99 4 6 0 5 15 4 11 0

Gilligan, John 73 4 6 3 13 7 6 0

Kitchen, Brandon 5k 10 10 0 10 0

Monroe, Zach 10 5 2 7 7 0 0

Walter, Jacob 431 6 6 6 0 0



Limas, Joshua 2 5 5 0 5 0

Coltson, Brian 96 5 5 5 0 0

Cook, Dillon 52 3 2 5 3 2 0

Gonzales, Jesse 48 4 4 4 0 0

Turley, Collin 93 3 3 0 0 3

251 Open Single

Bloss, Jayson 21 20 20 20 15 0 20 20 15 10 20 160 45 75 40

Ronald, Koda 69 8 5 15 20 20 20 20 20 128 60 60 8

Howard, Joey II 43h 6 8 6 10 5 20 15 3 15 10 10 6 6 120 33 81 6

Jean, Jordan 56 4 15 6 15 8 6 15 6 5 5 85 30 55 0

Gardner, Dustin 35 20 8 5 20 15 15 83 20 63 0

Renfroe, Christian 166 3 8 10 8 4 10 8 8 4 63 11 52 0

Kitchen, Brandon 5k 6 20 15 8 8 57 49 8 0

Martinez, Kyle 41m 20 15 35 35 0 0

O'Boyle, Isreal 30 20 4 5 29 4 25 0

McCormick, Chance 84 15 10 25 0 25 0

Laursen, Brandon 82 10 15 25 0 0 25

McCready, Jordan 11 20 20 20 0 0

Link, Tom 45 20 20 0 20 0

VanCamp, Nathan 09v 10 5 4 19 19 0 0

Oda, Danny 56x 8 10 18 8 10 0

Woodward, Brian 19 15 15 0 15 0

Barber, Troy 25 15 0 15 15 0 0

Nottingham, Morgan 97 15 15 15 0 0

Blain, Calob 12x 15 15 0 0 15

Branda, Brad 54 8 4 12 4 0 8

Martinez, Kyle 41m 10 10 0 10 0

Eddy, Colten 71 10 10 10 0 0

Fortenberry, Aaron 5x 10 10 10 0 0

Pickle, Trent 98 10 10 0 0 10

Monroe, Zach 10 6 3 9 9 0 0

O'Boyle, Steel 43 8 8 8 0 0

Springer, Jacob 43 6 6 0 6 0

O'Boyle, Kyle 54 5 5 5 0 0

Ronald, Dillion 67 2 2 2 0 0

251-505cc B

Barber, Troy 25 10 20 15 15 20 10 10 10 15 20 15 8 10 15 10 8 8 10 15 244 110 119 15

Jean, Jordan 56 10 20 20 20 15 20 15 20 20 20 20 15 20 8 243 115 118 10

Renfroe, Christian 166 10 6 20 1 10 15 20 20 4 4 110 20 90 0

Gyomory, Kolby 37 0 20 20 15 8 15 10 88 63 25 0

Rupert, Shawn 100 15 15 8 8 46 23 23 0

Wanke, Bryan 89 10 20 10 40 20 0 20



Haggart, Eric 5 15 10 15 40 40 0 0

Cousineau, Landon 95 5 15 10 3 6 39 18 6 15

Davis, Corbin 34 6 6 8 15 35 0 35 0

Dishaw, Joshua 29 6 10 6 10 32 0 26 6

Bailey, Zach 71 6 20 26 6 20 0

Flynn, Ryan 11 15 8 3 26 23 3 0

Ruff, James 57 6 8 10 24 0 10 14

Evans, Lukas 88 0 20 20 0 20 0

Blain, Calob 12 20 20 0 0 20

Springer, Jacob 43 15 15 0 15 0

Shoup, Josh 13 15 15 0 0 15

Hutson, Dale Jr. 8 10 0 10 0 10 0

Barber, Brett 29 5 5 10 5 5 0

Williams, Keith 12 8 8 0 8 0

Fisher, William 17 8 8 8 0 0

Schaaf, David 77 8 8 0 0 8

Cook, Dillon 50c 5 5 0 0 5

Storms, Clint 11 1 1 0 1 0

251-505cc A

Toles, Cody 30 20 20 10 20 20 8 15 20 5 8 20 20 186 103 63 20

Howard, Joey II 43h 6 8 5 15 8 10 8 20 20 5 15 118 36 76 6

Rogers, Matt 420 15 8 15 15 5 5 8 71 71 0 0

Boulis, Brett 42 4 10 15 10 15 15 69 35 19 15

Link, Tom 45 8 20 20 15 63 40 23 0

VanCamp, Nathan 09v 4 20 15 8 10 57 33 0 24

Barber, Jacob 77 4 8 5 10 6 15 4 4 1 57 41 16 0

Bloss, Jayson 21 3 15 10 20 48 15 33 0

Eddy, Jason 53 15 1 0 10 15 41 26 0 15

McCready, Jordan 11 20 20 40 40 0 0

Ronald, Koda 69 10 6 15 31 0 21 10

Sams, John 4x 10 20 30 0 20 10

Kitchen, Brandon 5k 20 10 30 10 20 0

Cook, Dustin 50c 5 8 6 10 29 6 10 13

Gardner, Dustin 35 6 6 6 6 4 28 18 10 0

Eddy, Colten 71 3 20 23 23 0 0

Shoup, Josh 13 20 20 0 20 0

Martinez, Kyle 41m 6 8 14 14 0 0

Blain, Caleb 12 15 15 0 15 0

Maxfield, Kenny 04m 15 15 0 15 0

Johnson, Kaley 67j 10 2 12 10 2 0

Soderstrom, Miranda 60 8 3 11 0 3 8

Walter, Jacob 431 10 10 10 0 0

O'Boyle, Steel 43x 10 10 10 0 0



Ronald, Dillon 67j 5 5 0 10 10 0 0

O'Boyle, Kyle 54 6 6 6 0 0

Pickle, Trent 98 6 6 0 0 6

McCormick, Chance 84 4 4 4 0 0

Knapp, Robby 17 0 0 0 0 0

Villella, Brian 22 0 0 0 0 0

251 Open Twin

Downey, Gary 53d 6 20 20 20 15 8 15 20 15 8 20 10 6 183 66 111 6

Wertz, Merlyn 95x 0 20 20 20 15 20 20 115 55 60 0

Copeland, Eugene 43 20 10 10 8 20 20 20 5 113 103 0 10

Stauffer, Randy 36 0 20 15 15 20 20 10 100 50 50 0

Cousineau, Dale 95 8 8 15 8 6 6 5 56 43 5 8

Sparks, Byron 27s 5 0 6 10 15 8 8 52 14 33 5

Putnam, Mike 6 10 10 10 15 45 45 0 0

Knapp, Robby 30 15 6 15 36 36 0 0

Glasgow, Steve 82x 20 15 35 0 0 35

Knapp, Bob 36 15 10 25 25 0 0

Lambert, Kevin Jr 9 20 20 0 0 20

Tyo, David 60 1 15 16 1 15 0

Davis, Elliot 57j 15 15 0 0 15

Garret, Mark 2 10 10 0 0 10

Sparks, Patrick 27 8 8 0 8 0

Hodder, Daniel 4x 8 8 0 0 8

Stanick, Duane 90x 0 5 5 5 0 0

McRoberts, Dan 7f 1 1 0 0 1

Swander, Steve 67 0 0 0 0 0

Rogers, Matt 30 0 0 0 0 0

0-400 Vintage

Rogers, David 19r 6 15 8 15 20 10 8 10 15 20 20 15 15 177 77 100 0

Putnam, Mike 6 10 20 10 20 15 15 20 8 118 98 0 20

Downey, Nick 26d 3 10 5 15 10 10 1 2 10 6 15 4 5 96 44 52 0

Stauffer, Dan 63 15 20 10 20 6 10 81 51 30 0

Shavrnoch, James 64x 5 4 5 8 8 6 20 3 10 3 72 59 0 13

Flukes, Josh 10 4 10 15 6 5 6 10 0 6 62 25 37 0

Bailey, Michael 51 1 6 4 8 8 5 2 4 8 46 20 26 0

Woodward, Brian 29 20 20 40 40 0 0

Brock, James 301 4 15 20 39 0 35 4

Paris, Derek 25p 10 20 6 1 37 17 20 0

Bannerman, Donald 88b 8 4 5 15 0 3 35 4 31 0

Lambert, Kevin Sr 6 8 10 0 6 10 34 34 0 0

Kidd, Charles 19x 1 8 6 0 5 10 0 4 34 14 20 0

Breckon, Craig 39 6 20 26 0 20 6



Downey, Gary 53 6 20 26 26 0 0

Vanderpool, Lonnie 90 8 15 23 15 0 8

Woodward, Randy 29 20 20 0 20 0

McRoberts, Daniel 7f 20 20 0 0 20

Eddy, Colton 71 20 20 20 0 0

Hicks, Thomas 52 20 20 0 0 20

Turley, James 83t 15 1 16 16 0 0

Lambert, Kevin Jr 6 15 15 0 15 0

McRoberts, Andy 331 15 15 0 0 15

Mitchell, Jackie 32 15 15 0 0 15

Turley, Curt 83t 5 1 8 14 13 0 1

Bartz, Michelle 13 0 3 2 8 13 2 11 0

Gillespie, Matthew 32g 5 6 11 6 5 0

Heronemus, Matthew 29 10 10 10 0 0

Overfield, Jack 31 0 8 0 8 8 0 0

Woodward, Randy 29 8 8 0 8 0

Knapp, Bob 17 5 5 5 0 0

McRoberts, Albert 331 3 3 0 0 3

Roberts, Charlie 64 2 2 0 0 2

Lamb, Thomas 56 2 0 2 2 0 0

Eddy, Dave 71 1 1 1 0 0

Carter, Darren 30 1 1 0 0 1

Knapp, Robby 17x 0 0 0 0 0

Rogers, Matt 17t 0 0 0 0 0

Augenstein, Trevor 30p 0 0 0 0 0

Gangwer, Bronson 42 0 0 0 0 0

Whaling, Bruce 52 0 0 0 0 0

Vet 30+

O'Boyle, Isreal 30x 20 15 10 20 20 15 20 120 60 60 0

Cousineau, Cory 95 0 20 10 4 6 10 6 8 15 15 10 104 63 31 10

Clark, Cody 35 15 20 20 20 75 0 75 0

Harrington, William 11 10 10 20 10 20 70 20 50 0

Trowbridge, Timothy 17t 20 10 6 8 15 8 67 49 18 0

Flukes, Josh 19k 5 20 15 8 48 0 48 0

Sentell, Jason 21x 20 20 40 40 0 0

Laursen, Brandon 82 20 20 40 0 0 40

Howard, Joey 43h 15 15 10 40 0 40 0

Stanick, Duane 90x 4 15 20 39 35 0 4

Huss, Christopher 38 20 20 20 0 0

Shoup, Josh 13 20 20 0 20 0

Denniston, Joshua 19 15 5 20 5 0 15

Rogers, Matt 420r 15 15 0 15 0

Raugh, Mike 67 15 15 0 15 0



Stodart, Scott 21 15 15 0 0 15

Lambert, Kevin Jr 90x 8 5 13 13 0 0

O'Boyle, Eric 43 10 10 10 0 0

McRoberts, Dan 33 10 10 0 0 10

Kolenda, Eric 15j 8 8 0 0 8

Donley, Brent 5k 8 8 0 8 0

Davis, Elliot 57j 6 6 0 0 6

Gifford, Anthony 77 6 6 0 6 0

Schaaf, David 77 5 5 0 0 5

Gilson,Larry 13 3 3 0 0 3

Gilson, Jayson 117t 2 2 0 0 2

Eddy, Jason 10 0 0 0 0 0

Senior 45+

McCormick, Joe 84 6 15 10 15 15 8 15 3 15 10 20 8 5 4 149 38 105 6

O'Boyle, Kim 62 20 20 6 8 20 20 15 20 129 69 60 0

Barber, Lyle Jr 77 20 15 10 20 20 15 8 20 15 143 113 30 0

Heid, Thomas 20 15 15 20 20 20 10 10 10 120 10 95 15

Williams, Rob 12x 20 15 15 15 6 1 5 77 31 11 35

Sebert, Chris 43s 6 4 10 10 8 4 20 0 5 15 6 88 57 31 0

Trowbridge, Timothy 17t 4 10 15 8 6 8 10 61 32 25 4

Gifford, Anthony 77 8 2 6 10 2 10 8 8 4 3 61 4 57 0

Woodward, Brian 19 10 20 6 20 56 16 40 0

Stanick, Duane 90x 8 10 15 10 43 35 0 8

O'Boyle, Eric 43 20 20 40 40 0 0

Evan, Dean 88 10 15 15 40 0 40 0

Smith, Chuck 52c 20 15 35 0 35 0

Seifferlein, Richard 9 8 8 8 6 30 22 0 8

Gillespie, Richard 82g 1 8 4 6 8 27 18 8 1

Kidd, Charles 19x 0 3 4 6 0 8 4 2 27 13 14 0

Morel II, Gary 53 10 5 5 6 26 16 0 10

O'Boyle, Doug 54 20 20 20 0 0

Glasgow, Steve 0 20 20 0 0 20

Copeland, Eugene 43 15 5 20 20 0 0

Shavrnoch, James 64x 0 6 5 1 1 5 18 17 0 1

Hutson, Dale Jr. 8 6 10 16 0 16 0

Villella, Brian 22 8 8 16 8 8 0

Hewson, Brian 91 10 1 11 11 0 0

Martin, Todd 94 10 10 0 0 10

Breckon, Ryan 56 5 5 10 0 10 0

Kelly, Simon 19 6 6 0 6 0

Seifferlein, Steve 99 6 6 0 0 6

McCarty, John 73 6 6 0 6 0

Bauerle, Jim 37 5 5 0 5 0



McRoberts, Andy 331 5 5 0 0 5

Hodder, Dan 4x 5 5 0 0 5

Fisher, William 911 3 3 3 0 0

Durfy, Bruce 66 3 3 0 0 3

Vestal, Carlos 33 2 2 0 0 2

Ver Merris, Dave 1 1 1 0 0

Grieff, Michael 61 0 0 0 0 0

401 + Vintage

Heid, Thomas 20 8 20 20 20 20 20 20 128 20 100 8

Copeland, Eugene 43 1 15 20 20 15 15 20 1 107 92 0 15

Pearson, Anthony 70 1 10 20 20 10 61 51 0 10

Crawford, Dan 52c 20 5 15 8 10 58 58 0 0

Kidd, Charles 19x 1 6 15 5 5 20 1 5 58 18 40 0

Jack Warren 82 20 15 20 55 15 0 40

Flukes, Josh 49 6 8 10 6 10 5 45 25 20 0

Seifferlein, Richard 9 20 10 10 40 40 0 0

Knapp, Robby 17 6 8 1 15 8 38 32 0 6

Jaques, Jason 98 15 6 15 36 6 30 0

Paris, Derek 25p 10 20 4 1 35 15 20 0

Stauffer, Randy 36 20 10 30 0 30 0

Lambert, Kevin Jr 9 8 10 18 18 0 0

Tyo, David 60 15 1 16 15 1 0

Eddy, Dave 71 15 1 16 16 0 0

Knapp, Bob 36 0 10 5 1 16 16 0 0

Wertz, Merlyn 95 15 15 15 0 0

Kolenda, Eric 15j 15 15 0 0 15

Turley, James 83 1 0 8 6 15 1 14 0

Causineau, Dale 95 0 6 6 12 12 0 0

Hewson, Brian 91 10 10 10 0 0

VanCamp, Nathan 30 10 10 0 0 10

Sparks, Byron 27s 1 8 9 0 8 1

Boulis, Brett 90x 8 8 8 0 0

Eddy, Eddy 71 8 8 0 0 8

Seifferlein, Steve 99 6 6 0 0 6

Swander, Steve 67 5 5 0 0 5

Breckon, Craig 41 5 5 0 0 5

Rosencrantz, Jason 17x 2 3 5 0 0 5

Seifferlein, Rich 90x 4 4 0 0 4

Durfy, Bruce 66 4 4 0 0 4

Rogers, Matt 17 3 3 3 0 0

Bullington, Jeff 69b 3 3 0 0 3

250 Open Quad B



Wright, Steven 5 15 20 0 10 20 20 20 15 10 20 20 20 10 200 125 40 35

Busch, Chris 88 15 15 15 15 15 20 8 15 10 15 20 163 110 53 0

White, James 66 20 20 20 20 20 15 115 40 55 20

Thorton, Brook 86 15 15 20 20 15 85 0 85 0

Claspell, Adam 24 15 10 25 10 15 0

Steele, Gavin 55 10 10 0 10 0

Fisher, Timothy 44 10 10 10 0 0

250 Open Quad A

Sherman, Jeremiah 77 10 10 15 15 20 15 15 15 115 65 40 10

Turner, Jacob 814 15 15 10 20 6 20 20 106 30 61 15

Scherer, John 34 20 8 20 20 20 88 20 28 40

Wilkinson, Ryan 78 20 20 10 10 60 40 20 0

Scherer Jr , Timothy 3 1 15 15 8 8 47 15 16 16

Sova, Austin 74 20 10 15 45 45 0 0

Wenglikowksi, Garrett 92 15 8 20 43 43 0 0

Levitt, Jeff 35 8 10 6 15 39 0 21 18

Mackowiak, Josh 45 20 8 10 38 30 0 8

Clutter, Steve 40 20 20 0 20 0

Stierle, John 27 20 20 0 20 0

Elenbaum, Josh 15 15 15 0 0

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 22 9 10 3

TO QUALIFY FOR YEAR END POINTS AWARDS YOU MUST RACE 50% OF RACES RAN!!!!!!

TO QUALIFY FOR OVERALL POINTS YOU MUST RACE 50% OF RACES RAN!!!!!!

21*50%=10.5  11 Races

TO QUALIFY FOR SHORT TRACK HIGH POINTS YOU MUST RACE 50% OF RACES RAN!!!!!!

9*50%=4.5      5 RACES

TO QUALIFY FOR TT HIGH POINTS YOU MUST RACE 50% OF RACES RAN!!!!!!

10*50%=5 RACES     5 RACES

TO QUALIFY FOR HALF MILE HIGH POINTS YOU MUST RACE 50% OF RACES RAN!!!!!!

2*50%=1 RACES   1 RACES


